APPLICATIONS
Oxygen transmitter for use in:
• Heat treating & bright annealing
• Process monitoring of gaseous
monomers
• Pure gaseous hydrocarbon streams
• Inert welding gases
• Glove box leak detection

R1
R2
ORDER INFORMATION
O2X1 Oxygen Transmitter
Sensor:
0 – None
1 – Standard ppm
2 – Acid ppm
3 – Standard %
4 – Acid %
O2X1 – ___ ___
Use this number to order product.
Record selected option in blank
indicated at bottom of form.
ORDER INFORMATION
OX Spare Oxygen Sensor
Sensor:
1 – Standard ppm
2 – Acid ppm
3 – Standard %
4 – Acid %
OX –  ___
Use this number to order product.
Record selected option in blank
indicated at bottom of form.
Package:
0 – 316 SS process
FM/CSA
1 – Delrin process
2 – Delrin ambient
air monitoring
3 – 316 SS Process
ATEX
9 – 316 SS general
purpose
GE Panametrics
TEL 800 833-9438 • 781 899-2719
FAX 781 894-8582